	05-04-94A1	0:13 RCVD		
KG	KLAMATH COUNTY TITE	<b>E COMPANY</b> K-46281	Vol <u>m94</u> Page	1404
	STATUTO (Indiv	RY WARRANTY DEED idual or Corporation)	)	
			ALIFORNIA_CORPORATION	
conveys and warrants	to CHARLES T. DU	/AT.	ALIFORNIA CORPORATION	, Grantor,
the following describe	ed real property in the County ofK	Т АМАТЦ		. Grantee,
Willamett	SELNEL of Section 1, Towns e Meridian, Klamath County,	hip 33 South, Range Oregon.	13 East of the	
		el constante de la constante d La constante de la constante de		
m				
	liens and encumbrances, EXCEPT: RVATION AND RESTRICTIONS OF NT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACTS	RECORD, RIGHTS OF U AND/OR LIENS FOR IN	WAYS AND EASEMENTS OF F RRIGATION AND/OR DRAIN	RECORD
The true consideration (	for this conveyance is \$ <u>12,000.0</u>	FARMIN(	O DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAW G OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED with the requirements of ORS 03	SUITS AGAI
APPLICABLE LAND US	'ILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO SE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR PERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A SES.	PERTY DESCRIBED IN TH	IIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIC	ON OF
	day of <u>March</u> 19 94			
X DI 4		na na shina na sa sa ta ƙwallon Ta ma ƙasar Ita ƙasar Ita	. <b>.</b>	
W: 1 V ( 3 - 1/2	Milligen - PRESILON	1		
	- <u>  </u>			
			· · · ·	
TATE OF OPPOON O		CORPORATE	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	
The foregoing instr	unty of)ss. ument was acknowledged before me	STATE OF OREGON, Cou	inty of	)ss.
iis day o	19	this day of	ment was acknowledged before f 10	e me
		Uy		4
		01		
		a corporation, on behalf of	the corporation.	
tary Public for Oregon commission expires:		Notary Public for Oregon		
		My commission expires:		
ter recording return to: Charles T. Duva	•	THIS SPACE RESERVED	) FOR RECORDER'S USE	
325 Main Street	. Suite 203			
Klamath Falls, NAME, ADDRESS, Z	Oregon 97601			
a charate is requested all tax statements	s shall be sent to the following address:			
Charles T. Duva 325 Main Street	. Suite 203			
Klamath Falls, (	Dregon 97601			
Sile Make Annual		and the second second		

14042

STATE OF CALIFORNIA **}**ss. KEEN COUNTY OF . On this  $\underline{B^{+}}_{}$  day of  $\underline{MArcH}_{}$ , in the year 1994, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared  $\underline{KOBST}_{}$ ,  $\underline{MONTCOMETY}_{}$ OFFICIAL SEAL personally known to me CAROL ANN GRAHAM (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person who executed the NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA within instrument on behalf of the Corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me that PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN Kern County California the Corporation executed it. Ny Commission Explore Feb. 10, 1995 WITNESS my hand and official seal, June ann G ACKNOWLEDGMENT-Corporation-Wolcotts Form 222CA-X-Rev. 5-82 ©1982 WOLCOTTS, INC. Notary Public in and for said State.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed	for record at request	ofK	lamath County	Title co	the	4 <b>t</b> h	dav
of	May	_ A.D., 19 <u>_94</u> _	at10:13	o'clock <u>A</u> M., an	d duly recorded in Vol	M94	uay
		of	Deeds	on Page			,
FEE	\$35.00			Evelyn Biehn By Daul	- County Clerk	dore	· · · ·